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CREATED  W I TH  A  V I S ION  TO  DE L IVER  AN  UPSCALE ,  I NNOVAT IVE 

OFF ICE  ENV I RONMENT,  AVENTURA  CORPORATE  CENTER  I S  A  250 , 000 

SQUARE- FOOT  CLA SS  A  OFF ICE  PARK .

R ECENTLY  RENOVATED,  T HE  OFF ICE  PARK  F EATURES  W I RED  SCORE 

CER T I F I ED  CONNECT IONS,  GLA SS  E L EVATORS,  MOT ION-SENSORED 

L ED  L IGHT ING,  BALCON I E S  AND  OPEN  SPACES  THAT  CATER  TO  THE 

PRODUCT IV I TY  NEEDS  AND  S TYL I S T IC  PRE FERENCES  OF  TODAY ’ S 

EVOLV ING,  CREAT IVE  WORKFORCE .
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FIRST-CLASS LOCATION

BUILDINGS

TYPICAL FLOOR PLATES

AMENITIES WITH MEANING

THE CITY OF AVENTURA

OFFICE LEASING
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LOCATED  I N  NORTHEA ST  M IAM I -DADE  COUNTY,  AVENTURA  CORPORATE 

CENTER  I S  P ER FECTLY  S I TUATED  B E TWEEN  B I SCAYNE  BOULEVARD  AND  THE 

I N TRACOA STAL  WATERWAY,  JUS T  13  M I L E S  NORTH  OF  DOWNTOWN M IAM I 

AND  15  M I L E S  SOUTH  OF  DOWNTOWN FORT  LAUDERDALE .

• 	 M INUTES  F ROM FORT  LAUDERDALE  I N TERNAT IONAL  A I R PORT
• 	 ABUNDANT  HOUS ING,  R E S TAURANTS ,  S HOPP ING,  LODG ING  AND 

EDUCAT IONAL  OFFER INGS
• 	 H IGHLY  ACCESS I B L E  TO  AL L  MAJOR  SOUTH  F LOR IDA  DES T I NAT IONS 

V IA  MAJOR  EXPRESSWAYS
• 	 EA SY  ACCESS  TO  AVENTURA’ S  EXPRESS  SHUTT LE  S ERV ICE
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FORT LAUDERDALE

FORT LAUDERDALE-HOLLYWOOD INT. AIRPORT

HOLLYWOOD

MIAMI-OPA LOCKA AIRPORT

SUNNY ISLES

BAL HARBOUR

MIAMI

MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

25 MIN.

19 MIN.

14 MIN.

28 MIN.

14 MIN.

20 MIN.

40 MIN.

45 MIN.

32 MIN.

5



6A V E N T U R A  C O R P O R A T E  C E N T E R  |  A V E N T U R A C O R P O R A T E C E N T E R . C O MA V E N T U R A C O R P O R A T E C E N T E R . C O M6A V E N T U R A  C O R P O R A T E  C E N T E R  |  

11

13

14

15
21

22

23

17 18

10

9

5

2
19

3          

1

7

12

16

20

4

1

1

8

8 5 6

EAST

6
2425

26 27
28

29

POINTS OF INTEREST

1.	 Aventura Hospital

2.	 Aventura Mall

3.	 Turnberry Isle Country Club

4.	 Brightline Station (Under Construction/ Delivery 2022)

5.	 Gulfstream Park

6.	 Aventura Parksquare

HOTELS

7.	 AC Hotel by Marriott Miami

8.	 Hilton Aventura Miami

9.	 Courtyard by Marriott Miami Aventura Mall

10.	Residences Inn by Marriott Miami Sunny Isles Beach

11.	Aloft Miami Aventura

12.	JW Marriott Miami Turnberry Resort & Spa

RESTAURANTS

13.	CVI.CHE 105

14.	Bella Luna

15.	Tap 42

16.	Texas de Brazil

17.	The Cheesecake Factory

18.	Pubbelly Sushi

19.	Estiatorio Ornos

20.	 Novecento

21.	Serafina

22.	 Divieto Ristorante
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23.	 Ice Box Café 

24.	 Bartaco

25.	 Delicious Raw

26.	 Graziano’s

27.	 Starbucks

28.	 Ono Poke

29.	 Casa D’Angelo
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RENTABLE  AREA

STOR IES

FLOOR PLATES

PARK ING

CE I L ING HE IGHTS

W IRE  CERT I F I ED

± 90 ,000  S F
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15 , 250  S F

3 . 7 /1 , 000  S F

14 ’ S LAB -TO-S LAB

PLAT INUM
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AV ENTURA  CORPORATE  CENTER  I S  P ROUD  TO  SERVE  I T S  T ENANTS 

W I TH  AN  ABUNDANCE  OF  MEAN INGFUL  AMEN I T I E S  T HAT  CREATE 

AN  ENV I RONMENT  WHERE  THE  WORKFORCE  CAN  THR IVE .
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AV ENTURA  I S  ONE  OF  M IAM I -DADE ’ S  NEWEST  COMMUN I T I E S .  I T 

WA S  I NCORPORATED  I N  1995  AND  I S  A  YOUNG, V I B RANT,  FU L L-

S ERV ICE  MUN IC I PAL I TY  W I TH  A  D IVERSE  DEMOGRAPH IC  BA SE .  I T 

I S  R ECOGN IZED  I N TERNAT IONALLY  A S  A  PREM I ER  LOCAT ION  I N 

WH ICH  TO  L I VE ,  WORK  AND  P LAY.    
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CHRISTINA STINE JOLLEY
954-395-2112
CHRISTINA.JOLLEY@BLANCACRE.COM

DISCLAIMER: No warranty of representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the 
information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price rental 
or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special conditions imposed by our clients.
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BLANCA COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE, INC.
LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKER
1450 BRICKELL AVENUE,  SUITE 2060
MIAMI ,  FLORIDA 33131
201 EAST LAS OLAS BLVD, SUITE 1050
FT.  LAUDERDALE,  FLORIDA 33301

mailto:christina.jolley@blancacre.com
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A  C E N T E R  F O R  C O L L A B O R A T I O N

AVENTURA  CORPORATE  CENTER

20801-20807 Biscayne Blvd, Aventura, FL 33180

aventuracorporatecenter.com




